
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W40 (4)
Judge: 

Antonina Ivanova URS Moskva, RUS 24.02.74WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 19.16

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  12:00:00

End: 26.03.23  12:42:00

1 455 HANSEN Maria SLØK W40 14.89Denmark

2 1222 Marianne BERNDT W40 10.70Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1005 Sabine LÜBKER W40 10.58Germany

4 357 Zdeňka JANOUŠKOVÁ W40 10.30Czech Republic

5 2146 Irina BIRJUKOVA W40  9.90Latvia

6 3136 Leonarda ZDROJKOWSKA W40  9.41Poland

7 2970 Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA W40  9.14Poland

8 283 Laura SIVERS W40  9.04Canada

9 927 Nina HOWORKA W40  8.47Germany

10 3206 Claudia VILARINHO W40  7.15Portugal

I II III IV V VI

14.26 14.40 14.89 14.62 14.49 14.86HANSEN Maria SLØK

10.57 10.70 10.37 10.05 10.36 10.68Marianne BERNDT

8.67 10.06 9.57 9.36 10.58 10.34Sabine LÜBKER

10.23 10.30 x x 9.92 9.94Zdeňka JANOUŠKOVÁ

7.58 8.85 9.19 9.90 8.97 8.85Irina BIRJUKOVA

9.29 8.94 9.41 x 9.30 xLeonarda ZDROJKOWSKA

8.36 8.89 8.76 8.67 9.14 9.05Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA

8.95 9.04 x 8.63 x 8.27Laura SIVERS

7.70 8.47 8.38Nina HOWORKA

6.94 x 7.15Claudia VILARINHO
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final HANSEN Maria SLØK Denmark 14.891

2 Final Marianne BERNDT Great Britain and Northern Ireland 10.702

3 Final Sabine LÜBKER Germany 10.583

4 Final Zdeňka JANOUŠKOVÁ Czech Republic 10.304

5 Final Irina BIRJUKOVA Latvia  9.905

6 Final Leonarda ZDROJKOWSKA Poland  9.416

7 Final Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA Poland  9.147

8 Final Laura SIVERS Canada  9.048

9 Final Nina HOWORKA Germany  8.479

10 Final Claudia VILARINHO Portugal  7.1510
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